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Some Dates for your diary!

Wednesday 26th September – Puppet Making Workshop
Wednesday 3rd October – Healthy Eating Workshop
Wednesday 10th October – Make a Book Workshop
Wednesday 17th October – Halloween Crafts Workshop
Wednesday 17th October – Pupil Progress Meetings
Friday 19th October – Break up for October Half Term
Monday 29th October – Back to School
Tuesday 30th October – Monster Mash
Wednesday 7th November – School Photograph Day
Wednesday 14th November – Cookery Course
Wednesday 21st November – Cookery Course
Wednesday 28th November – Cookery Course
Wednesday 5th December – Cookery Course
Wednesday 12th December – Cookery Course
Friday 14th December – Christmas Fayre
Monday 17th December – Reception and Nursery Christmas Play.
Tuesday 18th December – Reception and Nursery Christmas Play. 
Friday 21st December – Break up for Christmas

